[image: ]
image1.emf
FIRST NAME LAST NAME E-MAIL ADDRESS Phone Number

BJ  Alliton  bjalliton@yahoo.com 989-413-0191

Loraine  Baker  rolobaker77@yahoo.com

989-723-3692 

(Home)

989-277-0022 

(Cell)

Charlene Bonkowski c_bonkowski@hotmail.com 989-725-1559

Ann  Brimley abrimley1@gmail.com



810-348-6084 

Jayne Brown

idealofowosso@gmail.com

989-277-2281

Mary Jo Calkins

maryjo@calkinsnet.com

717-413-7736

Jeanne  Corrigall

meanjeanne19@gmail.com

810-730-1102

Jill  Dedic

jillniles@hotmail.com

810-964-0008

Connie Ellenberg  connieellenberg@aol.com 989-725-5549

Stevie Ganning sjganning@gmail.com 989-277-4401

Elizabeth Gregoricka eabald@yahoo.com 704-281-5822

Joani  Gunthorpe 

joan.gunthorpe@gmail.com

989-834-2729

Jenessa Hadidon

selleck.jenessa@gmail.com

989-721-8214

Debbie  Kilbourn 

kilbourn1086@charter.net

     

989-277-6337

Janena Kregger

kreggerfamily@yahoo.com

989-277-8410

Pam  Kurtz 

kurtzpgk@gmail.com

517-230-6711

Annie Ludington annie@successgroupmortgage.com

989-494-8865

Ellen Lynch etvLYNCH@gmail.com

989-494-8525

Georgia

McCrandall 

(Gregoricka) 

georgiavchd@gmail.com 989-413-4071

Robin  Nivens

rnivens101014@gmail.com

989-494-8489

Julie Omer

jomer8438@gmail.com

989-666-0143

Stephanie


Ross sross142211@gmail.com 989-494-7616

Kelly Schluckebier kelly.schluckebier@stifel.com

989-413-3017

Denise Selleck

Denisemg8@yahoo.com

989-277-0026

Mary Selleck

Mary@selleckagency.com

303-332-8276

Kathy  Shaw kathyshaw51@gmail.com

989-277-1778

Margaret Snow mmargsnow@gmail.com

989-277-1650

Pam  Wakeland pammer2722@gmail.com

517-803-0601

Amy West als19@albion.edu

989-277-1043

Luanne  Worthington

lbworthy@gmail.com

989-666-8437 

Hailey  Young  hpleshakov@gmail.com

810-588-7399

Janet  Young 

janetky0815@gmail.com

989-743-0815

SUBS:  

Debbie  Vander Jagt dbbsttr@gmail.com

517-899-3004

Kaylee Ardelean kmlevass@gmail.com

810-358-3152

2023 OCC Women's Golf League Contact Information
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